
GENTS TEAM MATCHES 
Donald Cameron League, Division Two, 2022 
For all Home matches the tee will normally be reserved from 17.03 to 18.15; please check with BRS 
Co-Ordinator:  Adam Burns; ads.burns65@yahoo.co.uk & 07801593484 

Day Date Opponent Venue 
Wednesday 25th May Hayston Home 
Wednesday 1st June Bearsden Away 
Wednesday 8th June Milngavie Away 
Wednesday 15th June Cawder Home 
Wednesday 22nd June Windyhill Away 
Wednesday 29th June Hilton Park Home 

 
Thomson McCrone League, Section Four, 2022 
For all Home matches the tee will normally be reserved from 10.18 to 11.21; please check with BRS 
Co-Ordinator: John Nimmo; 07786024747; j.nimmo@ntlworld.com 

Day Date Opponent Venue 
Sunday 17th April Clydebank Overton Golf Club Home 
Sunday 8th May Sandhills Golf Club Home 
Sunday 15th May Hilton Park Golf Club Away 
Sunday 29th May Sandyhills Golf Club Away 
Sunday 12th June Clydebank Overton Golf Club Away 
Sunday 26th June Hilton Park Golf Club Home 

 
Senior’s McIntyre League 2022 
For all Home matches the tee will normally be reserved from 12.15 to 11.18; please check with BRS 
Co-Ordinator: David Mitchell; 07982838448; dav.mitchell@ntlworld.com  

Day Date Opponent Venue 
Wednesday  4th May Bearsden GC Away 
Thursday 12th May Clydebank & District Home 
Thursday 19th May Helensburgh Away 
Thursday 26th May Dougalston Home 
Thursday 9th June Kirkintilloch Away 
Thursday 16th June Douglas Park Home 
Thursday 23rd June Cardross Away 
Thursday 30th June Hilton Park Home 
Thursday 7th July Dullatur Away 
Thursday 14th July Dumbarton Home 
Thursday 21st July Clober Away 
Thursday 28th July Lenzie Home 
Thursday 4th August Milngavie Home 
Thursday 18th August Windyhill Away 
Thursday 25th August Vale of Leven Home 
Thursday 1st September Hayston Away 

 
  


